Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 8f4729db231cc0ac2319f8606c8bOb8061be32a7bf38f7e7f2e9e8a68f0a7504
Block 000000000000000006f61af57c04d50a20€c96729841ff9c831829f66a2dd574
590621
Timestamp 51493-08-03 00:56:40 utc
Confirmations 251194
Fee Paid 0.00000229

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 1KigD3xu29cczdfijSY22jxNTdavJEU2Yx

#0 via c22f3278b80645170ddd...[1]

Output 1C4LBazZWbjJl7Uectfg8bSpXa8BhQgimklk

#0

Output 18Kjf2mbrgAzCY5T6G7ZxzoTNHMTeb6AXRQ

#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.48404196 BSV

0.48404196 BSV

0.005 BSV

0.47903967 BSV

0.48403967 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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